## 320000104255 | FPM-0K/K-AC018M-39/39



Fiber Optic Patch Cord, OS2, LC/UPC-LC/UPC, 2-fiber RBR, 2.0 mm subunits, 18 m, yellow, 39" breakouts

## **Product Classification**

**Regional Availability** Latin America | North America **Product Type** Fiber distribution cable assembly

**Product Series** FPM

General Specifications

Connector A, quantity 2 Blue Color, boot A Color, connector A Blue 2 Connector B, quantity Blue Color, boot B Blue Color, connector B

Stranded **Construction Type** LC/UPC Interface, Connector A Interface, Connector B LC/UPC **Jacket Color** Yellow 2

Total Fibers, quantity

Dimensions

Breakout Length, connector A 990.6 mm | 39 in Breakout Length, connector B 990.6 mm | 39 in **Cord Length** 18 m | 59.055 ft

**Optical Specifications** 

**Fiber Mode** Singlemode

**Fiber Type** 0S2 Insertion Loss, maximum, connector A 0.3 dB 0.3 dB Insertion Loss, maximum, connector B

Page 1 of 2

## 320000104255 | FPM-0K/K-AC018M-39/39

**Return Loss, minimum, connector A** 55 dB **Return Loss, minimum, connector B** 55 dB

**Environmental Specifications** 

Environmental Space Plenum

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant UK-ROHS Compliant



## Included Products

760004416 – Fiber indoor cable, TeraSPEED® Riser Distribution, Singlemode G.652.D and G.657.A1, 4 fiber single-unit, Feet jacket marking, Yellow jacket color

